XXXXX
EXPLOSION PROTECTION by R. STAHL 1-800-782-4357
DISTRIBUTIONDISTRIBUTION8568 Series Molded-Case Circuit Breaker
THERMAL-MAGNETIC Ex MCCBs TO UL 489 & CSA C22.2 No.5
1-Pole Ex MCCB, 8568 Series
Amp Rating at
Ta = 25°C
Catalog Number
347 V AC or 125 V DC, 10 kAIC
Article
Number
15 8568/MCCB-GS101B-15 219818
20 8568/MCCB-GS101B-20 219820
25 8568/MCCB-GS101B-25 240682
30 8568/MCCB-GS101B-30 219821
35 8568/MCCB-GS101B-35 240683
40 8568/MCCB-GS101B-40 219823
45 8568/MCCB-GS101B-45 240684
50 8568/MCCB-GS101B-50 240685
60 8568/MCCB-GS101B-60 219824
70 8568/MCCB-GS101B-70 240686
80 8568/MCCB-GS101B-80 240687
90 8568/MCCB-GS101B-90 240688
100 8568/MCCB-GS101B-100 240689
110 8568/MCCB-GS101B-110 240690
125 8568/MCCB-GS101B-125 240691
I
2-Pole Ex MCCB, 8568 Series
Amp Rating at
Ta = 25°C
Catalog Number
480 V AC or 125/250 V DC, 10 kAIC
Article
Number
15 8568/MCCB-GS102B-15 240692
20 8568/MCCB-GS102B-20 219825
25 8568/MCCB-GS102B-25 240693
30 8568/MCCB-GS102B-30 219826
35 8568/MCCB-GS102B-35 240694
40 8568/MCCB-GS102B-40 219827
45 8568/MCCB-GS102B-45 240695
50 8568/MCCB-GS102B-50 240696
60 8568/MCCB-GS102B-60 219829
70 8568/MCCB-GS102B-70 240697
80 8568/MCCB-GS102B-80 240698
90 8568/MCCB-GS102B-90 240699
100 8568/MCCB-GS102B-100 219830
110 8568/MCCB-GS102B-110 240700
125 8568/MCCB-GS102B-125 240701
Versions 8568/MCCB-GS101B-...A 8568/MCCB-GS102B-...A
Electrical Data
No. of poles 1-pole 2-pole
Temperature class -30 ˚C ≤ Tamb ≤ + 40 ˚C (-22 ˚F ≤ Tamb ≤ +104 ˚F)